2024 Weigh in / Photo ID Schedule
2ND WEIGH-IN DATE: AUGUST 17, 2024

ARUNDEL MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA

TIME
9:00 AM to 9:30 AM
9:30 AM to 10:00 AM
10:00 AM to 10:30 AM
10:30 AM to 11:00 AM
11:00 AM to 11:30 AM
11:30 AM to 12:00 PM

TEAM
ANDOVER
SEVERNA PARK
DUNKIRK
PASADENA PANTHERS
CAPE
BROOKLYN PARK

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

TIME
to 9:30 AM
to 10:00 AM
to 10:30 AM
to 10:30 AM
to 11:00 AM
to 11:30 AM

TEAM
OLD MILL/CCH
OLD MILL/CCH
GORC
PAL
SEVERN
HAMILTON

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

TIME

to
to
to
to
to
to

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

TEAM

ANNAPOLIS ALL STARS
SCYA

BUCS

CROFTON

SRYA

UQA

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

Please have your organizations at the assigned site 1/2 hour before weigh in.

DO NOT come to the scales until your organization is called.

Players and coaches from each team are to come to the scales when it is time to weigh in.

NO PARENTS ARE PERMITTED IN THE WEIGH IN AREA.

Each player weighing-in MUST wear shorts, T-shirt and footwear.

COACHES Must bring three (3) completed copies of the Weigh-In form for each team
with every player in ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

Electronic copies of forms are online at: https://www.aacounty.org/departments/recreation-parks/sports/football

THE FOLLOWING IS NOT ALLOWED IN THE BUILDING/WEIGH IN AREA:

* CLEATS
* FOOD OR DRINKS




