2024 Weigh in / Photo ID Schedule 2ND WEIGH-IN DATE: AUGUST 17, 2024

ARUNDEL MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA

	TIM	<u>IE</u>	<u>TEAM</u>
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	ANDOVER
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM	SEVERNA PARK
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	DUNKIRK
10:30 AM	to	11:00 AM	PASADENA PANTHERS
11:00 AM	to	11:30 AM	CAPE
11:30 AM	to	12:00 PM	BROOKLYN PARK

	TIM	<u>E</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	OLD MILL/CCH	
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM	OLD MILL/CCH	
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	GORC	
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	PAL	
10:30 AM	to	11:00 AM	SEVERN	
11:00 AM	to	11:30 AM	HAMILTON	

	<u>TIME</u>		<u>TEAM</u>
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	ANNAPOLIS ALL STARS
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM	SCYA
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	BUCS
10:30 AM	to	11:00 AM	CROFTON
11:00 AM	to	11:30 AM	SRYA
11:30 AM	to	12:00 PM	UQA

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

- Please have your organizations at the assigned site 1/2 hour before weigh in.
- **DO NOT** come to the scales until your organization is called.
- Players and coaches from each team are to come to the scales when it is time to weigh in.
- NO PARENTS ARE PERMITTED IN THE WEIGH IN AREA.
- Each player weighing-in MUST wear shorts, T-shirt and footwear.
- COACHES Must bring three (3) completed copies of the Weigh-In form for each team with every player in ALPHABETICAL ORDER.
- Electronic copies of forms are online at: https://www.aacounty.org/departments/recreation-parks/sports/football
- THE FOLLOWING IS **NOT** ALLOWED IN THE BUILDING/WEIGH IN AREA:
 - * CLEATS
 - * FOOD OR DRINKS